
プレイ時間 物品購入額 物品売却額 前日比増加額 当日平均額 合計額

9/1 158,990 0 1,592,658 890,668 705,557,913
9/2 149,800 0 1,347,829 936,018 706,905,742
9/3 120,850 0 1,449,542 848,861 708,355,284
9/4 72,000 0 3,002,230 941,091 711,357,514
9/5 85,150 0 2,705,676 885,977 714,063,190
9/6 151,260 0 2,070,294 945,342 716,133,484
9/7 75,400 0 2,448,475 946,453 718,581,959
9/8 151,260 0 2,001,204 909,492 720,583,163
9/9 46,400 0 2,149,940 928,031 722,733,103
9/10 85,200 0 3,388,952 894,631 726,122,055
9/11 62,650 0 3,216,070 941,259 729,338,125
9/12 62,650 872,233 3,031,505 877,074 732,369,630
9/13 62,650 0 1,944,318 940,766 734,313,948
9/14 68,500 0 2,281,276 921,481 736,595,224
9/15 120,700 0 1,630,592 905,841 738,225,816
9/16 62,650 0 1,507,388 905,791 739,733,204
9/17 62,650 0 3,566,208 946,659 743,299,412
9/18 62,650 0 6,255,332 979,532 749,554,744
9/19 115,000 0 5,796,086 930,880 755,350,830
9/20 115,000 0 2,397,042 947,940 757,747,872
9/21 56,800 0 1,524,126 912,073 759,271,998
9/22 56,800 0 2,001,740 950,095 761,273,738
9/23 56,800 0 7,375,298 948,778 768,649,036
9/24 56,800 0 4,225,982 895,355 772,875,018
9/25 62,650 0 6,268,022 935,567 779,143,040
9/26 62,650 0 2,017,762 911,129 781,160,802
9/27 62,650 0 1,762,142 897,439 782,922,944
9/28 62,650 0 4,760,878 961,501 787,683,822
9/29 62,650 0 1,924,246 910,029 789,608,068
9/30 120,700 1,260,083 2,950,103 897,878 792,558,171
合計 2,552,560 2,132,316 88,592,916 921,454 87,000,258
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